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Jan 2024 
ALAMEDA 

Castro Valley Unified 402,800         32,224            32,224            48,784            40,633            36,519            20,140            32,224            242,748         
Hayward USD 853,684         68,295            68,294            103,746         86,396            77,609            42,685            68,294            515,319         
Pleasanton Unified 4,860,521      388,842         388,841         591,524         492,569         442,384         243,026         388,842         2,936,028      
San Lorenzo (Eden Area ROP) 631,354         50,508            50,509            76,835            63,982            57,462            31,568            50,508            381,372         

ALAMEDA  Total 6,748,359      539,869         539,868         820,889         683,580         613,974         337,419         539,868         4,075,467      
BUTTE 

Butte COE 3,258,646      260,692         260,691         394,775         328,812         295,512         162,932         260,692         1,964,106      
BUTTE  Total 3,258,646      260,692         260,691         394,775         328,812         295,512         162,932         260,692         1,964,106      

CONTRA COSTA 
Martinez Unified 781,674         62,534            62,534            95,128            79,213            71,144            39,083            62,534            472,170         

CONTRA COSTA  Total 781,674         62,534            62,534            95,128            79,213            71,144            39,083            62,534            472,170         
FRESNO 

Central Unified 150,322         12,026            12,026            18,294            15,233            13,682            7,516              12,026            90,803            
Fresno COE 315,675         25,254            25,254            38,417            31,991            28,731            15,784            25,254            190,685         
Fresno Unified 1,936,276      154,902         154,902         235,644         196,224         176,232         96,814            154,902         1,169,620      

FRESNO  Total 2,402,273      192,182         192,182         292,355         243,448         218,645         120,114         192,182         1,451,108      
LOS ANGELES 

Burbank USD - - - - - - - - - 
Hacienda La Puente Unified 8,160,274      652,822         652,822         991,698         825,861         741,875         408,013         652,822         4,925,913      
Los Angeles COE 4,789,714      383,177         383,177         581,155         484,011         434,894         239,485         383,177         2,889,076      
Los Angeles Unified 10,772,538    861,803         861,803         1,311,695      1,092,233      980,878         538,627         861,803         6,508,842      

LOS ANGELES  Total 23,722,526    1,897,802      1,897,802      2,884,548      2,402,105      2,157,647      1,186,125      1,897,802      14,323,831    
NAPA 

Napa Valley Unified 277,912         22,233            22,233            33,638            28,020            25,184            13,895            22,233            167,436         
NAPA  Total 277,912         22,233            22,233            33,638            28,020            25,184            13,895            22,233            167,436         

ORANGE 
Anaheim Union HSD 2,602,706      208,216         208,217         316,645         263,678         236,826         130,135         208,217         1,571,934      

ORANGE  Total 2,602,706      208,216         208,217         316,645         263,678         236,826         130,135         208,217         1,571,934      
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SACRAMENTO 

Sacramento City USD 718,199         57,456            57,456            87,405            72,783            65,367            35,909            57,456            433,832         
Sacramento COE 1,803,865      144,309         144,309         219,530         182,806         164,180         90,193            144,309         1,089,636      
San Juan USD 1,284,739      102,779         102,779         156,341         130,187         116,924         64,237            102,779         776,026         

SACRAMENTO  Total 3,806,803      304,544         304,544         463,276         385,776         346,471         190,339         304,544         2,299,494      
SAN BERNARDINO 

San Bernardino City USD 281,877         22,550            22,550            32,874            28,187            25,369            14,094            22,550            168,174         
SAN BERNARDINO  Total 281,877         22,550            22,550            32,874            28,187            25,369            14,094            22,550            168,174         

SAN DIEGO 
Grossmont Union HSD 4,133,859      330,709         330,708         503,090         418,928         376,247         206,693         330,708         2,497,083      
Sweetwater UHSD 27,254            2,180              2,181              3,298              2,749              2,469              1,363              2,180              16,420            

SAN DIEGO  Total 4,161,113      332,889         332,889         506,388         421,677         378,716         208,056         332,888         2,513,503      
SAN JOAQUIN

San Joaquin COE 7,736,581      618,926         618,927         940,353         783,094         703,442         386,829         618,927         4,670,498      
SAN JOAQUIN Total 7,736,581      618,926         618,927         940,353         783,094         703,442         386,829         618,927         4,670,498      

SAN LUIS OBISPO
San Luis Obispo COE 48,449            3,876              3,876              5,814              4,845              4,360              2,422              3,876              29,069            

SAN LUIS OBISPO Total 48,449            3,876              3,876              5,814              4,845              4,360              2,422              3,876              29,069            
SANTA CLARA

San Jose USD/Metro Ed 845,632         67,651            67,650            102,233         85,160            76,560            42,282            67,650            509,186         
SANTA CLARA Total 845,632         67,651            67,650            102,233         85,160            76,560            42,282            67,650            509,186         

SHASTA
Shasta COE 9,076              726 726 1,105              920 826 454 726 5,483              

SHASTA Total 9,076              726                 726                 1,105              920                 826                 454                 726                 5,483              
SONOMA

Petaluma Joint UHSD 718,567         57,485            57,486            - - 10,234            35,929            57,485            218,619         
SONOMA Total 718,567         57,485            57,486            - - 10,234            35,929            57,485            218,619         

STANISLAUS
Stanislaus COE 266,744         21,340            21,339            32,444            27,018            24,266            13,337            21,339            161,083         
Turlock Joint UHSD 901,933         72,155            72,154            109,765         91,403            82,090            45,096            72,155            544,818         

STANISLAUS Total 1,168,677      93,495            93,493            142,209         118,421         106,356         58,433            93,494            705,901         
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VENTURA

Ventura COE 406,866         32,549            32,550            44,911            40,687            36,618            20,343            32,550            240,208         
VENTURA Total 406,866         32,549            32,550            44,911            40,687            36,618            20,343            32,550            240,208         

YUBA
Yuba COE 120,263         9,621              9,621              14,622            12,176            10,937            6,013              9,621              72,611            

YUBA Total 120,263         9,621              9,621              14,622            12,176            10,937            6,013              9,621              72,611            
Statewide Total 59,098,000$ 4,727,840$    4,727,839$    7,091,763$    5,909,799$    5,318,821$    2,954,897$    4,727,839$    35,458,798$ 
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